TYHE

BLACK
BULL

INN

Bge!

MON - SAT 12PM -2.30PM/17PM - 20:00PM

STARTERS

Parma Ham with Diced Trio of Melon

served with cracked black pepper oil

Battered King Prawns

served with crisp mixed leaves and sweet chilli & chilli dressing
Marinated Seafood Salad

served with mixed leaves, prawns,mussels, squid, cockles,
marinated in lemon, dilland garlic, topped with a crevette

Tomato & Basil Bruschetta
served with garlic, red onion, rocket & balsamic glaze

Warm Bacon & Black Pudding Salad

Served with dressed leaves and a wholegrain mustard
dressing

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms
served on ciabatta bread

DESSERT

Blueberry Eton Mess

infused with blackberry gin

Sticky Toffee Pudding

served with vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce
Apple & Blackberry Crumble
served with custard or ice cream

The BlackBull Cheesecake

our chefs own cheesecake ask server for details

Selection of Cheeses

Scottish blue cheese, smoked cheddar & brie served with a
selection of crackers

Ice Creams

Strawberry , Vanilla, Chocolate £2.50 per scoop served
with chocolate sauce.

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£9.95

£2.50

MAINS
Thai Chicken Curry £17.95
served with basmatiRice
VEG OPTION AVAILABLE
Beer Battered Fish & Chips £17.95
North sea fresh haddock served with chunky chips, mushy
peas and tartar sauce
8oz Dry Aged Sirloin Steak £29.95
Served with chunky chips, cherry tomatoes and mushrooms
The Black Bull Burger £17.95
served with french fries and coleslaw
Prawn & Smoked Salmon Salad £18.95
served with fresh artisan bread and marie rose sauce
Classic Beef Lasagne £18.95
topped with mature cheddar, mixed leaf and garlic bread
Homemade Shin Beef & Ale Pie £17.95

Served with Chunky Chips, carrots , shallots, peas,
gravy

Sides : Chunky Chips, French Fries, Onion Rings
Side Salad, Side of Vegetables £4.50

Please do let us know if you have any
dietary requirements or allergies & our
team will be happy to assist you.

THE BLACK BULL, 15 BLACK BULL STREET, DUNS, TD11 3AR
info@blackbullduns.co.uk | 01361302 876



