

## MON - SAT 12PM - 2.30PM/17PM - 20:00PM

STARTERS		I	MAINS
 	 	•	

Parma Ham with Diced Trio of Melon served with cracked black pepper oil	£7.95	Thai Chicken Curry served with basmati Rice VEG OPTION AVAILABLE	£17.95	
Battered King Prawns served with crisp mixed leaves and sweet chilli & chilli dressing	£8.95	Beer Battered Fish & Chips	£17.95	
Marinated Seafood Salad served with mixed leaves, prawns, mussels, squid, cockles,	£8.95	North sea fresh haddock served with chunky chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce		
marinated in lemon, dill and garlic, topped with a crevette		8oz Dry Aged Sirloin Steak	£29.95	
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta	£7.95	Served with chunky chips, cherry tomatoes and mushrooms		
served with garlic, red onion, rocket & balsamic glaze		The Black Bull Burger	£17.95	
Warm Bacon & Black Pudding Salad	£7.95	served with french fries and coleslaw		
Served with dressed leaves and a wholegrain mustard dressing		Prawn & Smoked Salmon Salad served with fresh artisan bread and marie rose sauce	£18.95	
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms served on ciabatta bread	£7.95	Classic Beef Lasagne	£18.95	
served on clauatta bread		topped with mature cheddar, mixed leaf and garlic bread		
		Homemade Shin Beef & Ale Pie	£17.95	
		Served with Chunky Chips, carrots, shallots, peas, gravy		

## **DESSERT**

Blueberry Eton Mess	£7.50
infused with blackberry gin	
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£7.50
served with vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce	
Apple & Blackberry Crumble	£7.50
served with custard or ice cream	
The BlackBull Cheesecake	£7.50
our chefs own cheesecake ask server for details	
Selection of Cheeses	£9.95
Scottish blue cheese, smoked cheddar & brie served with a selection of crackers	
Ice Creams	£2.50
Strawberry , Vanilla, Chocolate £2.50 per scoop served	

with chocolate sauce.

Sides: Chunky Chips, French Fries, Onion Rings Side Salad, Side of Vegetables £4.50

Please do let us know if you have any dietary requirements or allergies & our team will be happy to assist you.